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Associate of Technical Study Degree 

Electric Utility Technology Associate of Technical Studies (60 Credit Hours) 
 

1st Semester 
Course No. Class Description Credit Hours 
GEN 1070 First Year Success Seminar 1 
MATH 1240 Contemporary Mathematics 3 
ISET 1300 Mechanical/Electrical Reading 2 
ISET 1410 Applied Electricity I 3 
FIN 1061 Personal Finance 3 
EET 1910 Directed Practice Electric Utility Tech I 4 
   
 Total credit hours: 16 

 

2nd Semester 

Course No. Class Description Credit Hours 
MATH 1410 Elementary Probability & Statistics (Elective) 3 
ENG 1010 College Composition 3 
MET 1100 Technical Orientation 2 
ISET 1420 Applied Electricity II 3 
EET 1920 Directed Practice Electric Utility Tech II 4 
   
 Total credit hours: 15 

 

3rd Semester 

Course No. Class Description Credit Hours 
ENG 2151 Technical Writing 3 
SOC 1010 Intro Sociology 3 
BADM 1020 Intro to Business 3 
ISET 2210 Commercial Wiring 3 
EET 2910 Directed Practice Electric Utility Tech III 4 
   
 Total credit hours: 16 

 

4th Semester 

Course No. Class Description Credit Hours 
BADM 1210 Labor Management Relations 3 
PHIL 1000 Critical Thinking 3 
PHIL 2060 Business Ethics 3 
EET 2920 Directed Practice Electricity Utility Tech IV 4 
   
   
 Total credit hours: 13 
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Associate of Technical Study Degree 

Electric Utility Technology Associate of Technical Studies (60 Credit Hours) 

Curriculum 

 

Course No. Class Description Credit Hours 
BADM 1210 Labor Management Relations 3 
BADM 1020 Intro to Business 3 
EET 1910 Directed Practice Electric Utility Tech I 4 
EET 1920 Directed Practice Electric Utility Tech II 4 
EET 2910 Directed Practice Electric Utility Tech III 4 
EET 2920 Directed Practice Electricity Utility Tech IV 4 
ENG 1010 College Composition 3 
ENG 2151 Technical Writing 3 
FIN 1061 Personal Finance 3 
GEN 1070 First Year Success Seminar 1 
ISET 1300 Mechanical/Electrical Reading 2 
ISET 1410 Applied Electricity I 3 
ISET 1420 Applied Electricity II 3 
ISET 2210 Commercial Wiring 3 
MATH 1240 Contemporary Mathematics 3 
MATH 1410 Elementary Probability & Statistics (Elective) 3 
MET 1100 Technical Orientation 2 
PHIL 1000 Critical Thinking 3 
PHIL 2060 Business Ethics 3 
SOC 1010 Intro Sociology 3 
   
   
 Total credit hours: 60 

 


